
Holidays List (2018) 

 

SL Day Date Holiday 

1. Monday January 01 New Year 

2. Friday January 26 Republic Day 

3. Thursday March 01 Holi 

4. Friday March 02 Holi 

5. Sunday March 25 Ram Navmi 

6. Saturday June 16 Id-ul-fitre 

7. Wednesday August 15 Independence Day 

8. Friday September 21 Muharram 

9. Thursday October 18 Durga Puja 

10. Friday October 19 Durga Puja 

11. Tuesday November 06 Deepavali 

12. Wednesday November 07 Deepavali 

13. Tuesday November 13 Chhath Puja 

14. Wednesday November 14 Chhath Puja 

15. Tuesday December 25 Chrismas Day 

 

 12 days casual leave in a year except holiday.  

 Minimum two days prior notice for leave application is mandatory. 
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